on

a0

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

y1a

[WbUI

(WU

vl

0ol

(WU

vl

0ol

(VDU

[WbUI

0ol

M

'ImMIa

'mMIa

M

'ImMIa

"INAON

T DMIA

6-9

T DN'YX

T 0MYX

T DN'YY

n"Maann

T

D'"Ma1NN

T

T NANINS

1 NN'Yx

nNaann

]

1 aNInS

D'"MA1NN

T

1 NN'x

nnaann

]

nNainn

]

nnaann

]

6- 7 DNIA

2'Dn by

Quick Tashi v

hilits stars

Polar Bear

VHilit's Stars

On the Path to

Fame

Picasso VHilit's

Stars

Orion Richie

VHilit's Stars

B present Swift

Random

B.Party

Odellia VHilit's

Stars

B/ Girl Swift

Random

Tintaglia Swift

Random

Hariton Luxury

Apriori

Vesna Zesarevich

Solovyev Europa

Solovyev Elan

Drug
Serebryanyiy

Alexandrina

prestigious all

07

07

07

07

07

07

007

QhiTal

N

nn

07

kil

nn

Qhiral

N7

07

220

DIy

128716

127430

128719

127432

127320

127322

127434

127323

126271

16180

Dy

15727

15728

16181

Dy

nmvy

2016

2016

2015

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2016

2015

2015

2015

2016

YUTIN

July

March

October

March

May

September

September

October

September

May

June

June

June

December

August

25

24

24

29

19

12

20

n'7v2

(MY 7N

an7 1y

T 7770 N9y

anyp

my

Riblviolaiury

"I (n

nnn 20719

070 N9y

Doron Or +

Andreea Alene

Andreea Alene

NN o'oY

n'n 'Poa7'oY

|X¥1782 Nnop

|X¥17R2 Nnof

Vakser Goldner

Victoria

Yoo y70 n't'

X

VP, CW

EX2

EX1,

CW

EX3

EX2

EX1,

CW

EX1,

cw

EX, CW

EX, CW

EX, CW

EX, CW

EX, CW

EX, CW

X7

nyan

X7

nynan

VP, CW

AXIN

BP, BPIS-3

RJCAC

JCAC, BD,
BOS

CAC

RCAC

JCAC, BJ,
BJIS2

RCAC

CAC, BB,
BOB, BIS3

CAC, BD,
BOB, BIS2

JCAC, BJ,
BJIS1

CAC, BB,
BOS

BP, BPIS



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

'INAON

'INAON

TANNDII

nIN

TANNDII

MIN

TIIRN'MA

770N

TIIRN'"MA

770N

TIIRN'MA

770K

PRIIRTR

PPRIIRTR

71780

71780

1780

71780

71780

1 NNia

6-9

T 0MYX

1 NNia

6-9

1 NN'x

1NNia

6-9

1NNia

6-9

D" aann

T

1 NNia

3-6

1 NNia

3-6

1NN

3-6

1NNia

3-6

6- 7T DMIA

9

6- 7T DNIA

1NN

around the world

nazcka

DOLCE DEA
APRIORI
ULRICH RED
TOURMALINE

Heart of Joy A
Smile from

Heaven

Great Fantasia

Vici Pisen

Other side of
paradise let it

blow

Lupavaro
Rubacuori at

Grey Whisper

Lupavaro Nothing

Compares To You

Mazamba de La
Route Jacques

Coeur

NLUIXA

N'TRA

Baht Bulat Urnia

al Amira

Basir Baghdad

Urnia al Amira

Baysan Urnia al

nan

07

mn

mjn

N7

N7

07

nan

njn

Qhiral

N

07

07

Qhiral

16268

16247

128657

16082

allJban}

DIy

15654

allJba i}

allJban}

130755

130757

128721

128722

128726

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

July

June

July

May

July

July

May

October

October

October

October

July

July

July

22

21

15

27

30

12

25

25

25

20

20

20

N'NN NY'uYy

ANNA KANTOR

2N0Y1 1IN

2N0Y1 1IN

0T N

720 NIk

220 Nt

17°x7n ,720 nme

220

121 'NY

Y9 ITINITX

M IaX '"mno

Vozilkin Julia

Bayandin
Alecsandr\Vozilkin

Julia

Vozilkin Julia

VP, CW

EX,CW JCAC,BD,
BOB, BJIS4

VP,CW BP, BPIS5

EX,CW JCAC, BJ,
BB, BOB,
BJIS3

VP1, BP, BPIS4

cw

VP2

VG

VP1, Bbaby,

cw BBabyIS1

VP2

VP2

VP1, Bbaby,

cw BBabylS2

VP2

VP1,

cw

VP1, BP, BPIS2



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

39

40

38

71780

71780

71780

7170

71780

71780

1780

7170

71780

71780

6-9

1NNia

6-9

T 0MYX

D'"Ma1NN

T

7T 09178

7 09178

1nNinsS

1 nNInS

1 nNINS

1 NIDITX

1 NIDITX

Amira

Bahira Urnia al

Amira

NI NIYTN
7w 10IRN

Neshama Tova

Lupo

AITIR

With Negev wind
I run Neshama

Tova

Dindhali Lubaba
Harini NT

nov

Nt

no1o0

Affika Wind of Rin

nan

07

07

07

07

Qs

nn

N

N

Qhizal

128728

504713

504655

124434

122603

15435

504581

118765

124438

118068

2016

2016

2015

2014

2014

2015

2013

2013

2014

2013

July

February

April

December

July

January

December

May

December

February

20

18

12

23

12

28

12

10

23

Vozilkin Julia

arT m

N7x 210 2N

ATATX NIOX

NI yam Ny

7wt

IR+ Yam

117712 Y0771

'700TI2 NINI NN'T

121 'N¥

ATATX NIOKX

AU7'N AN

CW

VP2

VG

EX,CW CAC

EX2 ReGCAC
EX1, GCAC, BD,
CW BOS

EX1, CAC

CwW

EX2 ReCAC
EX3

EX2 ReGCAC
EX1, GCAC, BB,
CwW BOB, BIS1



